Rank

© 00N O~ WNPR

o a s DDA DMDDMDMDMDIDEDOWMWWWWWWWWWNDNNNNNNNNNNRERERREPERRERRERERPRLPR
NP O OWWO~NOOUAOMWNRPEPOOWOMNOOOMAWNRPEPOOWONOOOMAMWNREOOONOOOGMAMWDNDEREO

[ =
Seniornr
World Golf Ranking

Player
Bernhard Langer
Duffy Waldorf
Kirk Triplett
Russ Cochran
David Frost
Fred Couples
John Cook
Kenny Perry
Tom Pernice Jr
Esteban Toledo
Gene Sauers
Tom Lehman
Bart Bryant
Rocco Mediate
Michael Allen
Corey Pavin
Peter Senior
Jay Haas

Mark Calcavecchia
Jeff Sluman
Jay Don Blake
Mark Wiebe
Mark O'Meara
Dan Forsman
Fred Funk
Willie Wood

Bill Glasson
Scott Hoch
Olin Browne
Tom Byrum
John Huston
Chien Soon Lu
Craig Stadler
Bobby Clampett
Roger Chapman
Anders Forsbrand
Rod Spittle
Tom Kite

Loren Roberts
Joe Daley

Dick Mast

Joel Edwards
Steve Elkington
Kohki Idoki
Brad Bryant
Jeff Freeman
Vijay Singh
Gary Hallberg
Sandy Lyle
Morris Hatalsky
Mike Goodes
David Eger

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
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eng
swe
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usa
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Points
14432
8230
8590
8387
11081
8554
8988
9966
7769
5529
4856
8736
4478
4837
9154
7244
7704
6367
6577
5551
5776
4820
4893
3419
6383
3255
3973
2367
3037
1880
2998
3657
2252
2594
2253
1452
2906
2626
3104
2109
1587
1810
1803
1444
2002
1551
630
2289
1376
929
2390
1913

Thru:

# Events
40
19
25
26
31
23
31
29
25
14
16
27
13
14
34
25
35
25
29
29
26
20
22
16
29
14
26
12
18
8
16
21
9
8
11
2
15
15
24
11
11
14
10
3
13
6

1
16
7
5
22
14
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Points Avg Ranking
7.029
6.511
6.153
6.085
6.078
6.000
5.833
5.818
5.609
5.273
4.779
4.734
4.478
4.427
4.173
3.991
3.974
3.937
3.753
3.748
3.703
3.536
3.375
3.283
3.273
2.866
2.823
2.788
2.736
2.538
2.477
2.477
2.466
2.341
2.328
2.238
2.225
2.176
2.092
2.083
2.034
2.034
2.013
1.985
1.974
1.940
1.920
1.876
1.818
1.709
1.700
1.686
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7
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101
102
103
104
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107
108
109
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Steve Pate

Mark McNulty
Jeff Hart

Peter Fowler
Doug Garwood
Hale Irwin

lan Woosnam
Kiyoshi Murota
Mark Mouland
Andrew Magee
Tommy Armour IlI
John Riegger
Wayne Levi
Larry Mize

Joey Sindelar
Chip Beck

Jim Rutledge
Carl Mason
Barry Lane

Tom Watson
Colin Montgomerie
Jim Gallagher Jr
Bob Tway

Chris Williams
Brian Henninger
Larry Nelson
Gary Wolstenholme
Mark Brooks
Nick Price

Brad Faxon
Scott Simpson
Des Smyth
Jamie Spence
Jim Thorpe

Gil Morgan

Rick Fehr

D. A. Weibring
Jim Carter

Hal Sutton

Tom Jenkins
David Peoples
Eduardo Romero
Lance Ten Broeck
Stan Utley
Boonchu Ruangkit
Gene Jones
Steve Jones

Kirk Hanefeld
Steve Lowery
James Mason
Bobby Wadkins
Neal Lancaster
John Inman
Mike Reid

Ted Schulz
Bruce Vaughan
Lonnie Nielsen

P H Horgan IlI
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1970
1503
1699
675
1649
1040
516
472
1035
1127
1259
1221
471
1762
1020
629
1067
276
809
1024
1014
466
801
310
936
644
255
406
483
551
423
156
156
448
373
165
208
301
290
336
322
313
208
105
105
283
250
90
239
91
91
247
108
190
150
244
137
152
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1.630
1.587
1.575
1.500
1.477
1.477
1.442
1.436
1.432
1.417
1.409
1.372
1.352
1.338
1.236
1.178
1.157
1.114
1.092
1.072
1.001
0.890
0.879
0.861
0.847
0.846
0.780
0.746
0.704
0.678
0.652
0.644
0.644
0.620
0.549
0.525
0.501
0.496
0.477
0.467
0.459
0.447
0.436
0.430
0.430
0.399
0.385
0.380
0.375
0.374
0.374
0.358
0.354
0.349
0.314
0.303
0.294
0.293
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115
116
117
118
119
120
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122
123
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125
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129

Peter Jacobsen
Mark Bucek

R.W. Eaks

Jerry Pate

J.L. Lewis

Bob Gilder

Joe Ozaki

Andy North

Jeff Brehaut

Jong Duck Kim
Damon Green
Robert Thompson
Greg Turner

Tom Purtzer

Paul Wesselingh
Fulton Allem
Gary Koch

Blaine McCallister
Allen Doyle
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165
84
84

186

121

162
56
55
96
45
45
45
42
68
15
15
15
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0.286
0.282
0.282
0.278
0.262
0.246
0.244
0.230
0.214
0.190
0.190
0.190
0.188
0.168
0.070
0.070
0.070
0.028
0.014
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